PolyNet PB capsule filters* are absolute rated and
designed for critical, small volume filter applications in
the pharmaceutical, fine chemical and microelectronics
markets. Employing the innovative PolyNet filter
construction, the PolyNet PB capsules provide
enhanced flow, lower pressure drop, extended service
life and lower total filtration costs. The all polypro-
pylene PolyNet depth filter is constructed with a

L
D
PolyNet PB Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type
Grade
Configuration
Nominal
Length
End Connection
Vent O-ring
Option
Packaging
OptionCode
Rating
(µm)
NT
P005 0.5
C = Capsule
01 = 2 ½" A = 1 ½ " sanitary flange A = Silicone 01 = single pack
P010 1.0 02 = 5" B = ½ " (14mm) hose barb B = Fluorocarbon 03 = 3 pack
P020 2.0 C = ¼ " MNPT C = EPR 20 = 20 pack
P030 3.0 D = 3
8 " FNPT
P050 5.0 E = ¼ "- 5
16 "- 3
8 " tapered hose barb
P100 10
P200 20
P300 30
P400 40
P500 50
P700 70
Your Local CUNO Distributor is:
Lenntech